Form-Factor M.2 2280 B-M
Input I/F PCI Express 2.1 x 1
Output I/F PoE x 2
Output Connector RJ45 x 2
Power Consumption
LAN: MAX: 2.9W (3.3V, 892mA)
PoE: MAX: 30W

−Industrial design, manufactured in innodisk Taiwan
EGPL-G2P3 (DC Jack)
Order information
EGPL-G2P3-C3 (Mounting hole, 4pin header, Standard Temp.)
EGPL-G2P3-W3 (Mounting hole, 4pin header, Wide Temp.)
EGPL-G2P3-C4 (Bracket, 4pin header, Standard Temp.)
EGPL-G2P3-W4 (Bracket, 4pin header, Wide Temp.)
M.2 2280 to dual PoE module
Headquarters (Taiwan)
5F., No.237, Sec. 1, Datong Rd.,
Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221,
Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-7703-3000
Email: sales@innodisk.com
Branch Offices:
USA
+1-510-770-9421
Europe
+31-040-3045-400
Japan
+81-3-6667-0161
China
+86-755-2167-3689
©  2022 Innodisk Corporation.
All right reserved. Specifications
are subject to change without
prior notice.
December 27, 2022
Mechanical Drawing
Specifications
Features
LAN connector
DC Jack
Power input 12V~24V
25cm LAN Cable
EGPL-G2P3-C4/W4 Daughter Board and Mechanical Drawing
EGPL-G2P3-C3/W3 Daughter Board and Mechanical Drawing
Bracket
RJ45
DC Jack
Power input 12V~24V